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TONY VARNADORE 22 29 32 28 33 31 32 33 32 32 37 30 371

RICARD LOCKNER 30 33 34 33 34 30 26 29 32 28 32 33 374

RANDY REEVES 33 34 32 32 32 29 29 30 34 28 31 32 376

GREG WARD 27 27 29 32 34 37 32 29 32 35 32 31 377

GREG NEWPORT 29 27 30 28 33 32 34 32 36 31 34 32 378

GEOFF MOSK 32 32 28 30 27 30 32 33 37 34 30 33 378

RICK BAIRD 31 30 28 26 28 31 33 35 33 36 35 34 380

JIM ENGEL 31 28 27 30 29 34 34 35 32 34 34 32 380

STEVE LYON 38 33 34 31 34 28 26 29 34 27 36 31 381

OLIVIA PROKOPOVA 32 32 26 31 30 33 30 33 34 32 35 34 382

GARY ENGLISH 33 28 29 32 29 34 33 33 31 31 33 36 382

RICK CULVERHOUSE 34 30 29 28 28 35 32 34 32 29 37 35 383

MATT MALE 31 30 30 34 31 31 36 33 33 30 28 36 383

RAINEY STATUM 28 29 27 30 29 34 34 32 35 36 36 34 384

GUNNAR BENGTSSON 28 30 27 35 31 36 37 32 31 33 32 32 384

DANNY MCCASLIN 27 32 30 34 31 31 35 32 33 32 34 34 385

PAULI KUIKKA 31 29 31 32 27 33 34 37 32 32 34 33 385

GARY HESTER 32 32 33 33 37 34 29 29 31 32 31 32 385

MATT MCCASLIN 27 38 31 29 32 35 35 34 28 34 31 32 386

JOHN BAMBLING 34 35 32 32 32 29 28 31 32 29 41 32 387

BRIAN JOHNSON 31 29 30 27 30 34 36 33 33 35 35 34 387

MIKE JOHNSON 29 32 30 29 27 31 38 33 37 35 32 34 387

THOMAS RAWLES 31 34 35 34 34 31 31 32 30 28 34 34 388

MARK HUBBARD 38 34 32 33 32 30 29 31 33 30 32 34 388

JOEY GRAYBEAL 34 34 36 33 35 30 32 26 31 31 37 30 389

JOHN VENTURA 29 34 30 33 34 36 38 30 30 29 32 35 390

Pro Division
2017 U.S. ProMiniGolf Masters



JOHN POWELL 30 31 31 32 30 34 35 34 36 32 34 33 392

BRAD LEBO 33 29 30 32 34 34 33 34 36 36 31 31 393

RANDAL SMITH 34 36 35 33 29 32 32 31 28 34 34 36 394

JAY KLAPPER 31 37 33 34 34 31 33 27 31 35 36 32 394

BOB HAIZLIP 27 35 31 27 32 32 34 36 35 34 38 35 396

BRENT WERLING 29 28 29 31 33 34 35 34 38 37 31 37 396

RICK ALESSI 29 33 34 30 31 36 34 36 30 35 34 34 396

FRED STEWART 32 32 26 34 34 36 34 33 35 33 34 33 396

JEFF SPAINHOUR 31 34 30 31 33 36 33 35 30 32 38 35 398

KARL LAKOS 32 31 30 31 31 35 36 35 35 35 34 34 399

FRANK BISESI 34 34 36 36 35 29 34 27 32 30 36 37 400

ROBY FULLER 40 42 34 33 34 29 31 32 31 29 33 34 402

TIM TALLY 37 42 34 39 33 35 27 30 28 30 33 34 402

ALES VLK (AM) 35 36 35 36 34 35 33 29 30 35 31 34 403

PAUL JOHNS 30 32 30 34 30 36 36 35 36 34 37 34 404

TRAVIS WALSH 31 30 30 35 30 36 33 36 30 38 41 35 405

DANNY BADDELEY 29 33 33 35 29 39 35 35 32 33 36 36 405

CHRIS MCDONAGH 35 35 34 36 34 30 33 32 34 29 35 39 406

EDGAR HOLLIFIELD 34 31 32 34 32 38 33 34 31 36 34 38 407

JIM CRUSE 35 37 37 35 32 32 33 31 30 35 38 33 408

VANETTE BLOCK (am) 28 34 29 39 31 35 35 35 33 38 36 36 409

PAT SHERIDAN 34 33 32 30 35 37 35 35 34 35 32 37 409

DANNY TATUM 37 32 35 37 38 34 26 35 32 31 38 35 410

MARK HASTY 34 35 39 36 37 31 33 39 31 31 35 31 412

MARK NOVICKI 37 36 36 34 35 29 31 36 32 35 37 35 413

JOHN O'LEARY 35 33 32 33 31 38 34 35 31 37 40 35 414

CHRISTIAN ADLER 32 33 35 37 29 31 37 39 36 32 36 37 414

LEE STODDARD 33 32 35 35 29 37 37 32 34 38 35 37 414

CHRIS BUNTING 33 37 39 38 39 30 32 33 30 32 35 37 415

TERRY PHILLIPS 35 33 35 34 34 36 37 34 35 33 32 38 416

PAULA GAY 39 37 36 41 38 29 30 30 32 33 35 37 417



HARRY SYKES 35 33 32 39 29 37 34 36 36 39 34 35 419

NEAL ISAAK 32 34 34 33 29 38 36 36 38 35 34 41 420

JOHN WILDER 34 39 37 35 37 32 34 32 31 34 39 38 422

BRIAN KATREK (AM) 36 33 34 36 34 36 34 36 34 35 35 39 422

DOM PERRY 36 37 32 37 33 38 34 38 36 38 32 34 425

PAVEL MAYER 36 35 33 34 35 37 36 36 36 35 34 39 426

BILL MEZIER 35 38 36 33 35 34 38 32 41 34 38 35 429

AARON KAMINSKI 38 39 39 37 35 36 33 29 30 38 38 38 430

BARB MINGO 35 36 37 41 38 32 33 35 35 36 39 40 437

NIKO MANOU 37 34 39 43 38 32 31 44 34 32 38 38 440

DAVID PEELE 36 38 36 35 37 35 41 36 31 44 36 39 444

DAR HACK 42 35 41 41 41 35 36 35 40 34 32 38 450

JEREMY INABINET 32 38 31 36 38 38 40 43 34 37 43 41 451

RANDY BLOCH (am) 37 39 39 39 39 40 32 38 37 39 39 38 456

PETR NEUMAN 35 36 40 38 40 38 40 40 41 36 42 36 462

RUDY REEL 41 42 42 43 45 36 36 35 36 32 39 37 464

JANA NEUMANOVA (am) 42 41 41 37 38 40 34 38 37 40 40 38 466

JEFF JONES 43 36 39 43 41 39 35 41 37 37 40 37 468

MARTINA NEUMANOVA (Am) 37 38 42 41 42 37 38 37 37 43 37 41 470

HENRY KATREK (am) 43 39 40 41 39 41 37 41 39 42 37 42 481

CHRIS PEELE 37 38 39 44 40 47 37 38 38 48 37 40 483

BYRON KIRBY 37 34 40 36 32 32 34 34 29 29 100 100 537

MICHAEL WIEGAND 49 52 43 45 51 53 46 51 45 44 46 47 572

JAY STEPHENS 41 49 49 45 41 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 925
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Ales Vlk 35 36 35 36 34 35 33 29 30 35 31 34 403

Vanette Block 28 34 29 39 31 35 35 35 33 38 36 36 409

BRIAN KATREK 36 33 34 36 34 36 34 36 34 35 35 39 422

RANDY BLOCH 37 39 39 39 39 40 32 38 37 39 39 38 456

Petr Neuman 35 36 40 38 40 38 40 40 41 36 42 36 462

Jana Neumanova 42 41 41 37 38 40 34 38 37 40 40 38 466

Martina Neumanova 37 38 42 41 42 37 38 37 37 43 37 41 470

MICHAEL WIEGAND 49 52 43 45 51 53 46 51 45 44 46 47 572
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Olivia Prokopova 32 32 26 31 30 33 30 33 34 32 35 34 382

Paula Gay 39 37 36 41 38 32 30 30 32 33 35 37 420

Barb Mingo 35 36 37 41 38 29 33 35 35 36 39 40 434

2017 U.S. ProMiniGolf Masters
Women's Division

2017 U.S. ProMiniGolf Masters

Amateur Division
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RANDY REEVES 33 34 32 32 32 29 29 30 34 28 31 32 376

GREG WARD 27 27 29 32 34 37 32 29 32 35 32 31 377

RICK BAIRD 31 30 28 26 28 31 33 35 33 36 35 34 380

GARY ENGLISH 33 28 29 32 29 34 33 33 31 31 33 36 382

RICK CULVERHOUSE 34 30 29 28 28 35 32 34 32 29 37 35 383

DANNY MCCASLIN 27 32 30 34 31 31 35 32 33 32 34 34 385

JOHN BAMBLING 34 35 32 32 32 29 28 31 32 29 41 32 387

BRAD LEBO 33 29 30 32 34 34 33 34 36 36 31 31 393

JAY KLAPPER 31 37 33 34 34 31 33 27 31 35 36 32 394

RICK ALESSI 29 33 34 30 31 36 34 36 30 35 34 34 396

FRED STEWART 32 32 26 34 34 36 34 33 35 33 34 33 396

JEFF SPAINHOUR 31 34 30 31 33 36 33 35 30 32 38 35 398

PAUL JOHNS 30 32 30 34 30 36 36 35 36 34 37 34 404

DANNY TATUM 37 32 35 37 38 34 26 35 32 31 38 35 410

TERRY PHILLIPS 35 33 35 34 34 36 37 34 32 33 32 38 413

JOHN WILDER 34 39 37 35 37 32 34 32 31 34 39 38 422

BYRON KIRBY 37 34 40 36 32 32 34 34 29 29 100 100 537

Senior Division
2017 U.S. ProMiniGolf Masters
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JOHN VENTURA 29 34 30 33 34 36 38 30 30 29 32 35 390

BOB HAIZLIP 27 35 31 27 32 32 34 36 35 34 38 35 396

KARL LAKOS 32 31 30 31 31 35 36 35 35 35 34 34 399

ROBY FULLER 40 42 34 33 34 29 31 32 31 29 33 34 402

LEE STOODARD 33 32 35 35 29 37 37 32 34 38 35 37 414

JOHN NEHRBAS 35 37 40 42 39 38 38 38 43 39 39 38 466

DENNIS BROWN 41 45 44 42 41 38 41 42 42 44 41 42 503

JANIE NEHRBAS 40 49 43 45 43 41 46 42 43 41 40 54 527

2017 U.S. ProMiniGolf Masters
Super-Senior Division 
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HESTER/VARNADORE 54 61 65 61 70 65 61 62 63 64 68 62 756

ENGLISH/WARD 60 55 58 64 61 71 65 62 63 66 65 67 757

BENGTSSON/LOCKNER 58 63 61 68 65 66 63 61 63 61 64 65 758

MOSK/HUBBARD 70 66 60 63 59 60 61 64 70 64 62 67 766

BAIRD/M. JOHNSON 60 62 58 55 55 62 71 68 70 71 67 68 767

REEVES/KLAPPER 64 71 65 66 66 60 62 57 65 63 67 64 770

PROKOPOVA/GRAYBEAL 66 66 62 64 65 63 62 59 65 63 72 64 771

MCCASLIN/MCCASLIN 54 70 61 63 63 66 70 66 61 66 65 66 771

LEBO/NEWPORT 62 56 60 60 67 66 67 66 72 68 65 63 772

VENTURA/MALE 60 64 60 67 65 67 74 63 63 59 60 71 773

ALESSI/ENGEL 60 61 61 60 60 70 68 71 62 69 68 66 776

CULVERHOUSE/STEWART 66 62 55 62 62 71 66 67 67 62 71 68 779

CRUSE/BAMBLING 69 72 69 67 64 61 61 62 62 64 79 65 795

JOHNS/WERLING 59 60 59 65 63 70 71 69 74 71 68 71 800

SYKES/KUIKKA 66 62 63 71 56 70 70 73 68 71 68 68 806

WILDER/SPAINHOUR 65 73 67 66 70 68 67 67 61 66 77 73 820

PHILLIPS/PERRY 71 70 67 71 67 74 71 72 71 71 64 72 841

TATUM/KIRBY 74 66 75 73 70 66 60 69 61 60 100 100 874

GLOVER/LAWERANCE 82 87 88 88 82 83 84 72 78 84 74 76 978

2017 U.S. ProMiniGolf Masters
Team Division



Name 
RD 

1

RD

 2

RD 

3

RD

 4

RD 

5

RD 

6

RD 

7

RD

 8

RD

 9

RD

 10

RD

 11

RD 

12
TOTAL 

TONY VARNADORE 22 29 32 28 33 31 32 33 32 32 37 30 371

RANDY REEVES 33 34 32 32 32 29 29 30 34 28 31 32 376

GREG WARD 27 27 29 32 34 37 32 29 32 35 32 31 377

GEOFF MOSK 32 32 28 30 27 30 32 33 37 34 30 33 378

GREG NEWPORT 29 27 30 28 33 32 34 32 36 31 34 32 378

RICK BAIRD 31 30 28 26 28 31 33 35 33 36 35 34 380

JIM ENGEL 31 28 27 30 29 34 34 35 32 34 34 32 380

RICK CULVERHOUSE 34 30 29 28 28 35 32 34 32 29 37 35 383

RAINEY STATUM 28 29 27 30 29 34 34 32 35 36 36 34 384

GARY HESTER 32 32 33 33 37 34 29 29 31 32 31 32 385

MATT MCCASLIN 27 38 31 29 32 35 35 34 28 34 31 32 386

BRIAN JOHNSON 31 29 30 27 30 34 36 33 33 35 35 34 387

MIKE JOHNSON 29 32 30 29 27 31 38 33 37 35 32 34 387

THOMAS RAWLES 31 34 35 34 34 31 31 32 30 28 34 34 388

MARK HUBBARD 38 34 32 33 32 30 29 31 33 30 32 34 388

JOHN POWELL 30 31 31 32 30 34 35 34 36 32 34 33 392

BRAD LEBO 33 29 30 32 34 34 33 34 36 36 31 31 393

JAY KLAPPER 31 37 33 34 34 31 33 27 31 35 36 32 394

RICK ALESSI 29 33 34 30 31 36 34 36 30 35 34 34 396

FRED STEWART 32 32 26 34 34 36 34 33 35 33 34 33 396

BRENT WERLING 29 28 29 31 33 34 35 34 38 37 31 37 396

FRANK BISESI 34 34 36 36 35 29 34 27 32 30 36 37 400

TIM TALLY 37 42 34 39 33 35 27 30 28 30 33 34 402

DANNY BADDELEY 29 33 33 35 29 39 35 35 32 33 36 36 405

VANETTE BLOCK 28 34 29 39 31 35 35 35 33 38 36 36 409

PAT SHERIDAN 34 33 32 30 35 37 35 35 34 35 32 37 409

2017 U.S. ProMiniGolf Association
Continental Championship



DANNY TATUM 37 32 35 37 38 34 26 35 32 31 38 35 410

PAULA GAY 39 37 36 41 38 29 30 30 32 33 35 37 417

DAVID PEELE 36 38 36 35 37 35 41 36 31 44 36 39 444

DAR HACK 42 35 41 41 41 35 36 35 40 34 32 38 450

CHRIS PEELE 37 38 39 44 40 47 37 38 38 48 37 40 483


